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     Zahrat Al-Sahra’a International School 
                2018-2019 

 
 
Dear Parents/Students, 
Due to their busy schedules, teachers, coordinators, and administrators prefer using the school system’s messaging 
system as a means of communication for timely replies. You will receive a reply within 24 hours. 
You are kindly requested to CC Kamal Kheirallah when you send an email to your child's teacher at 
kamal.kheirallah@zsi.sch.sa in order to guarantee a prompt response. 
The preferred method of communication is through the school system using your login information on 
www.zsi.sch.sa 
 

Teacher Email Address Teacher Email Address 
Abdallah Kassem abdallah.kassem@zsi.sch.sa  Mahmoud Wehbe mahmoud.wehbe@zsi.sch.sa  

Abdallah Sankari abdallah.sankari@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Yassine mohammad.yassine@zsi.sch.sa  

AbdelJalil Issa abdeljalil.issa@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Atiya mohammad.atiya@zsi.sch.sa  

AbdelKader Mougari abdelkader@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Fikri mohammad.fikri@zsi.sch.sa  

AbdelMalek Sahili a.sahili@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Helfawi mohammad.helfawi@zsi.sch.sa  

Abdo Abou Aziz abdo.aziz@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Kassem mohammad.kassem@zsi.sch.sa  

Adib Marbou adib.marbou@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Kheil mohammad.kheil@zsi.sch.sa  

Ahmad AbdelRazek ahmad.abdelrazzak@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Khoja mohammad.khoja@zsi.sch.sa  

Ahmad Braidy ahmad.braidy@zsi.sch.sa  Mohammad Shiwi mohammad.shiwi@zsi.sch.sa  

Alaa Biksmati alaa.boksmati@zsi.sch.sa  Mohsen Harb mohsen.harb@zsi.sch.sa  

Ali Hamza ali.hamza@zsi.sch.sa  Mosleh Yafei mosleh@zsi.sch.sa  

Amr Osama amr.osama@zsi.sch.sa  Mustapha Elfalou mustapha.elfalou@zsi.sch.sa  

Anas Abou Akar anas.akar@zsi.sch.sa  Naveed Dadabhoy naveed.dadabhoy@zsi.sch.sa  

Ashraf Nazek ashraf.nazek@zsi.sch.sa  Rabih Ayoub rabih.ayoub@zsi.sch.sa  

Bilal Assaf bilal.assaf@zsi.sch.sa  Rami Abou Dakka rami.aboudakka@zsi.sch.sa  

Bilal Bodon bilal.bodon@zsi.sch.sa  Refaat Abdallah refaat.abdallah@zsi.sch.sa  

Deyaa Jawabra deyaa.jawabra@zsi.sch.sa  Roger Kourani roger.kourani@zsi.sch.sa  

Emil Kourani emile.kourani@zsi.sch.sa  Salah Maikari salah.maikari@zsi.sch.sa  

Fadel ElDeek fadel.eldeek@zsi.sch.sa  Sayed Shousha sayed.shousha@zsi.sch.sa  

Fares Farhat fares.farhat@zsi.sch.sa  Talal Salman talal.salman@zsi.sch.sa  

Hassan Zahrani hassan.zahrani@zsi.sch.sa  Tarek Taman tarek.taman@zsi.sch.sa  

Khaled Daher khaled.daher@zsi.sch.sa Turki Mougari turki.mougari@zsi.sch.sa 
Mahmoud Aboulhoda mahmoud.hoda@zsi.sch.sa Walid Ghotmi walid.ghotmi@zsi.sch.sa 

 
Both students and parents are expected to refer to the class teacher whenever they have a problem or an inquiry. 
The class teacher should be the main contact that will help the student in any matter, regarding any subject. 
Class teachers will be announced in class. 
 
Subject coordinators are expected to help you with any subject-related concerns. 
Subject(s) Coordinator Subject Coordinator Subject Coordinator 
English Emile Kourani Science Fares Farhat Math (8 to 12) Talal Salman 
Math (4 to 7) Mahmoud Wehbe High School 

Sciences 
Mohsen Harb Arabic, Islamic, 

Saudi Culture 
Salah Maikari 

 
For any academic concerns: kamal.kheirallah@zsi.sch.sa 
For any behavioral concerns: shawki.elkhatib@zsi.sch.sa  
For registration documents: mohammad.rahmoun@zsi.sch.sa  
For general concerns: abdallah.kassem@zsi.sch.sa 
You may also call 0566201531 between 11:30 am and 2:00 pm 
Regards, 
ZSIS Admin 
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